
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

304 

303 

222 

308 

333 

202 

338 

203 

Name 

Andreas Borgmann 

Sheikh Khalid Alqasimmi 

Sheikh Saeed Al Maktoum - Arif Yousif

Tamer Abou Elsaad 

Saif Mohamed Bin Saifan 

Mathilda Lawrens - Sorcha Mccon

Jack McMurren / Patrick McMurre 

Hassan Alblooshi - Ali Obaid 

Class 

SxS Pro 

SxS Pro 

T1 

SxS Pro-Am 

SxS Pro 

T3 

SxS Pro-Am 

T1 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

3:04.808 

4:53.715 

16:49.191 

19:39.287 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

3:04.808 

1:48.907 

11:55.476 

2:21.865 

1 Lap 

1:31.653 

1:00.757 

Total Tm 

1:17:46.848 

1:20:51.656 

1:22:40.563 

1:34:36.039 

1:37:26.135 

1:13:11.655 

1:17:01.704 

1:36:32.707 

Best Tm 

19:09.133 

20:07.964 

20:24.274 

23:18.309 

24:15.097 

23:15.329 

24:00.941 

27:17.517 

In Lap 

2 

4 

4 

3 

1 

3 

1 

1 

Status 

Danish 

Emirati 

Emirati 

Canadian 

Emirati 

French 

British 

Emirati 

Addl2 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:04.808 

Avg. Speed 

78.683 

Best Lap Tm 

19:09.133 

Best Speed 

79.886 

Best Lap by 
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Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

212 

302 

249 

200 

314 

306 

313 

398 

Mansoor Al Helei - Khalid Al 

Kind Hasan Al Sadadi 

Yosra Al Jazzar 

Rashid Alketbi- Ali Mirza Abdulla 

Atif Al Zarouni - Rawdah Ali 

KHALID ALJAFLA 

Jonathan Hart 

Saif Al Mheiri

T1 

SxS Pro 

T4 

T3 

SxS Pro-Am 

SxS Pro-Am 

SxS Pro-Am 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

50.872 

14:55.700 

1 Lap 

1:21:12.448 

1:36:08.148 

1:17:26.120 

1:02:44.977 

1:03:18.789 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

21:56.113 

38:48.942 

1:17:26.120 

20:40.250 

22:44.548 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Emirati 

Bahraini 

Saudi 

Emirati 

Emirati 

Emirati 

British 

Emirati 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

SxS Pro



Pos 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

No. Name 

i

Class Laps Diff Gap Total Tm Best Tm In Lap Status Addl2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3:04.808 

Avg. Speed 

78.683 

Best Lap Tm 

19:09.133 

Best Speed 

79.886 

Best Lap by 

304 - Andreas Borgmann 
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