





Abu Dhabi Baja Challenge Round 1

Race Race

FINAL RESULTS

Tilal Sweihan 25.500 km

10/14/2023 08:30

Sorted on Laps

-		
Race	(4	Laps)

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Status	Addl2
1	304	Andreas Borgmann	SxS Pro	4			1:17:46.848	19:09.133	2	Danish	Male
2	303	Sheikh Khalid Alqasimmi	SxS Pro	4	3:04.808	3:04.808	1:20:51.656	20:07.964	4	Emirati	Male
3	222	Sheikh Saeed Al Maktoum - Arif	T1	4	4:53.715	1:48.907	1:22:40.563	20:24.274	4	Emirati	Male
4	308	Tamer Abou Elsaad	SxS Pro-Am	4	16:49.191	11:55.476	1:34:36.039	23:18.309	3	Canadian	Male
5	333	Saif Mohamed Bin Saifan	SxS Pro	4	19:39.287	2:21.865	1:37:26.135	24:15.097	1	Emirati	Male
6	202	Mathilda Lawrens - Sorcha Mccon	т3	3	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:13:11.655	23:15.329	3	French	Female
7	338	Jack McMurren / Patrick McMurre	SxS Pro-Am	3	1 Lap	1:31.653	1:17:01.704	24:00.941	1	British	Male
8	203	Hassan Alblooshi - Ali Obaid	T1	3	1 Lap	1:00.757	1:36:32.707	27:17.517	1	Emirati	Male
9	212	Mansoor Al Helei - Khalid Al	T1	2	2 Laps	50.872	1:21:12.448	21:56.113	1	Emirati	Male
10	302	Kind Hasan Al Sadadi	SxS Pro	2	2 Laps	14:55.700	1:36:08.148	38:48.942	1	Bahraini	Male
11	249	Yosra Al Jazzar	T4	1	3 Laps	1 Lap	1:17:26.120	1:17:26.120	1	Saudi	Female
N											
Not class				2	DNE		1 00 44 077	20 40 250	-	E	M.1.
DNF	200	Rashid Alketbi- Ali Mirza Abdulla	Т3	3	DNF		1:02:44.977	20:40.250	3	Emirati	Male
DNF	314	Atif Al Zarouni - Rawdah Ali	SxS Pro-Am	2	DNF		1:03:18.789	22:44.548	1	Emirati	Male
DNF	306	KHALID ALJAFLA	SxS Pro		DNF		0.000		0	Emirati	Male
DNF	313	Jonathan Hart	SxS Pro-Am		DNF		0.000		0	British	Male
DNF	398	Saif Al Mheiri	SxS Pro-Am		DNF		0.000		0	Emirati	Male

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3:04.808	78.683	19:09.133	79.886	304 - Andreas Borgmann
Chief of Timing & Scorir	ıg			Orbits
CoC				

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: TKK Solutions Page 1/1







Abu Dhabi Baja Challenge Round 1

Abu Dhabi Baja Challenge Round 1						Sorted on Laps
Race				Tilal S	weihan 25.500 km	
Race	FIN	IAL RESULTS			10000	
Race (4 Laps)						0000
Pos No. Name	Class	Laps Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm In Lap Status	Addl2
53						

55 56

54

57

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3:04.808	78.683	19:09.133	79.886	304 - Andreas Borgmann
Chief of Timing & Scori	ng			Orbits
CoC				
5	(12)			www.mylaps.com
<				Licensed to: TKK Solutions